From Name of Address: Mobile N	the Freel	ancer:- lev bay	Afreen th Site	pur							
						BII	LL				
	r's Name				100	200	STATE OF THE STATE	ommercia	ol Use:		
House No.1:	51, Sec 20, N		MATRIX ospital, Indira		TD.		Bill N Date Freel	o: 35,8 ancer Coo	551 de: MXLK	OF 2023	-182
	NE N. III	1	Towards	my Chai	ges/Fees	agai	nst Ass	ignment	sstated bel	ow:	
30b No: 202407110						Ori	ginal A	ssignmen and Date	Revised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Din per Care 9324 Fieldwork Locations: UIP Childreha						1		300	1 14 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
	Assignn	nent			THE PARTY						
Data Coll	lection Ty	pe & Seç	gment			Qu	antity	Rate		Amount	
1- Br	iefing char	ges					129				
	cruitment/		Listing				-			01 = 0	1-
	in intervie					q	5	70		3150	1
	sin intervie										
	pecify)	Translation	n/Transcrip	otion/Oth	ers						
Other Fe	es/Char	ges .									
	on Charges		1		1					1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
		THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	hu Gh		M VA -	14	0	-		The state of the s	
Totals	noyee IL	; Date:	Signatur				- 1/			01 22 4 1	12702
Hillian Control of the Control	r Assignen	nt	- 5	lob No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-	31	501-	
77 1003 10			5	024071	10				0-	141	
B) Supervi	ision Char	nes	7	1F0450	10		Amo	ount:-	TANK THE		Tal and
o) soper	ision chan	,			Gra	rand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 3150 /-					
Rupees in	Words:	The	11	647		gr	- 1	1	1/4	2 244	30/1=
Ropees III	10.03.	Thre		1 04/1		100	nmai	ynda y	ed the	) sixues	0.0
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte		The state of the s	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paksinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Maria	20240	Quant	6 Hopes	-	us			0	45	45	0
Beneficiar Beneficiar E&OE	clare the inforcement Num y Bank Acc	count Nam	=5VP	en	of the page) is to be paged in the page of	201	F 14	Benefit Benefit	y beliefs and I agre clary Bank Nar clary IFSC Cod	ne: PNB	Bonk 0796300

obile No:	JIL	-1100	-03			BIL	L	177 14			
		7.5				-		mmercial	Use:	7 7 7 3 7	THE STREET
ustomer's	Name &	Address	MATRIY	PVT. LT	D.		11/11/11	7,50			
O I MARK	Sec 20, Nea	DATA	MAIRIA	Nagar,	STATE STATE		Bill No	6B\$8	12	10-0 10-00	-00
w/mm# = 226	6016	1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					Freela	incer Code	MYIN	of 2023	-188
AN No.: AAEC	MH00000			nu Ch	os/Fore	agal-	IST Ass	lanment/s	sstated below	<b>/</b> :	
- 19 13 13		To	wards n	ny Charg	USIT 668					Assignment	Quantity And
ob Not		240:		Description of the second		Original Assignment Number and Date			Number	and Date	Amount Payble
b Titles Diaper Care - 9324						1		BOD TAYES			
ieldwork L	ocations:	1000	NO	(CHb	akou	)	1000	THE REAL PROPERTY.	The state of the s		
ees for A	Assignme	ent				Our	antity	Rate	No.	Amount	1 4 1 1 1 1
ata Colle	ction Typ	e & Segr	ment			Qui	···city				
	fing charg		stine								
	ruitment/C		aung			2	9	70		2730	1-
The second second	n interview	and the same of th				2					
5- Mod	the second second	anslation	/Transcrip	ption/Othe	rs					1	A TOP
A STATE OF	es/Charg	-									
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				100000		信息					AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON
JUDGEVISIO	1 Charmes			-		1		-			Marie Wall Control
	e Name:		and the latest terminal termin	Shrive	18tova	_		Λ			
Executive			and the latest terminal termin		DVO+8 C	43	4	An			
Executive EIC Empl Totals	e Name: loyee ID:	Date: 1	Signatu	re:	MX	47		<b>D</b>	0.7	30 /-	
Executive EIC Empl Totals	e Name:	Date: 1	Signatu	Job No.	Task	4-7 code		ount:-	27.	30/-	
Executive EIC Empl Totals (A) Fees for	e Name: loyee ID: Assignem	Date: 1	Signatu	re:	Task	47	e Ame		27	30/-	
Executive EIC Empl Totals (A) Fees for	e Name: loyee ID:	Date: 1	Signatu	Job No.	Task	4-7	e Ame	ount:-			20/-
Executive EIC Empl Totals (A) Fees for	e Name: loyee ID: Assignem	Date: 1	Signatu	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-	2 7		30/-
Executive EIC Empl Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis	e Name: loyee ID: Assignem	Date: !	Signatu	Job No. 20240-III	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-			30/- only
Executive EIC Empl Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis	Assignem	Date: !	Signatu	Job No. 20240-III	Task	47	Amo	ount:- (A+B) For			30/- only,
Executive EIC Empl Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis	Assignem	Date: !	Signatu	Job No. 20240-III	Task	Code	Amore	ount:- (A+B) For			g Quantity Payable i
Executive EIC Empl Totals (1) Fees for (3) Supervisitupees in \( \) Assignment	Assignem sion Charge Words: 100 No. 20240	t Date: !	Signatu Signatu Centre Carte	Job No. 20240-III	Task O Gr S EV	Code rand Sui	Amore	(A+B) For	Net Payme	Ouantity Paidinthis	g Quantity Payable
Executive EIC Empl Totals (A) Fees for (B) Supervision Rupees in 1 Assignment Humber	Assignem sion Charg Words: 1	s Date: 1	Phacy, Centre	Job No. 20240-III	Task O Gr Sev Quantity Syr Submitt	Code rand Sui	Total ( mma  Quantity IQC and /	A+B) For APPLICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice	S Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice
Executive EIC Empl Totals  Assignment Number  I solemnly de My PAN A Beneficiar	Job No.	Segment Suove	Centre Carlone Horoir Contre	Date Collection Type  In (both sides of S 268)	Task O Gr Sev Quantity Syr Submitt 3 Or the page) is	Code rand Sui mched/ ted	Ama Total (  mma  Quantity IQC and A	A+B) For APPLICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	Invoice Quantity Accepted  39  Ty beliefs and I agree	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice  39  e with all terms and	guantity Payable i Subsequent Invoice
Executive IC Empl Totals I) Fees for II) Supervis I supervis I suppervise I supperv	Job No.	Segment Suove	Centre Carlone Horoir Contre	Job No. 20240-III	Task O Gr Sev Quantity Syr Submitt 3 Or the page) is	Code rand Sui mched/ ted	Ama Total (  mma  Quantity IQC and A	A+B) For APPLICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	Invoice Quantity Accepted  39	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice  39  e with all terms and	Subsequent Invoice
Executive EIC Empl Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis	Job No.	Segment Suove	Centre Carlone Horoir Contre	Date Collection Type  In (both sides of S 268)	Task O Gr SEV Quantity Syr Submitt 3 Cr The page) is Cr Task	Code rand Sui mched/ ted	Amount of the second of the se	A+B) For APPLICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	Invoice Quantity Accepted  39  Ty beliefs and I agree iciary Bank Namiciary IFSC Code	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice  39  e with all terms and	guantity Payable Subsequent Invoice Conditions.
Executive EIC Empl Fotals  A) Fees for  B) Supervision  Rupees in A  Assignment Humber  I salemely de My PAN A  Beneficiar  Beneficiar	Job No.	Segment Suove	Centre Carlone Horoir Contre	Date Collection Type  In (both sides of S 268)	Task O Gr SEV Quantity Syr Submitt 3 Cr The page) is Cr Task	Code rand Sui mched/ ted	Amount of the second of the se	A+B) For APPLICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	Invoice Quantity Accepted  39  Ty beliefs and I agree iciary Bank Namiciary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  39 e with all terms and ne: Kodok e: Kodok Received On:	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice  Conditions.  Gen.  Logo So 2
(xecutive in Carlot in Car	Job No.	Segment Suove	Centre Carlone Horoir Contre	Date Collection Type  In (both sides of S 268)	Task O Gr SEV Quantity Syr Submitt 3 Cr The page) is Cr Task	Code rand Sui mched/ ted	Amount of the second of the se	A+B) For APPLICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	Invoice Quantity Accepted  39  Ty beliefs and I agree iciary Bank Namiciary IFSC Code	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice  39  e with all terms and the: KALK	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice  Conditions.  Gen.  Logo So 2

	Brade Brade					BIL	L			Maria Wall	
ustomer'	s Name 8	Address		V Dist	- 61	SERVE	No. of Contrast of	ommercial	Use:		
ro : MARI louse No.151 ucknow - 22 PAN No.: AAE	I, Sec 20, Ne 6016	ar CNS Hos	pital, Indir	X PVT, LT a Nagar,	U.	3-14-0	Bill No Date: Freela	o 35 g	553 MYLV	oF 2014-	-427
		Te	owards	my Charg	es/Fe	esagain			stated below		
Job Not	202	407			A 2010 0 701 A	Original Assignme Number and Date		signment	Revised .	Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:	01	aper	are	- (9.3)	14			12(2)(2)		Res of	- ujula
Fieldwork L	ocations:		Ui	P (c)	ilon	(hou)		110)111		E-11-27-27	
Fees for A	Assignm					,	mate. I	Date	1	Amount	
	ection Typ		ment			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
	efing charg	NAME OF TAXABLE	le de la								
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ruitment/0	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner,	isting				2	70		301	0 1-
	in interview					u:	3	40		701	-
4 1500	in interview		/There	inting tour			THE PER			DAY IN	199 - 1
(Sp	ecify)		ranscr	iption/Other			1 - 3	100 250		The Park	
ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE	es/Charg	jes .			-						
THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN						1				No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the last of t	
	n Charges	BERS		1	. 1						
Executive	e Name:	Ans		Shelvas	Have	171	Λ	10			
Executive EIC Empl		Ans			Have	474	P	v			
Executive EIC Empl Totals	e Name: loyee ID	Ang:			WX.	4-14	<b>↓</b>	ount:-		3010	
Executive EIC Empl Totals	e Name:	Ang:	Signati	Job No.	MX.	474	Am	ount:-		3010	-
Executive EIC Empl Totals A) Fees for	e Name: loyee ID Assignem	Ang: Date:	Signati	ure:	MX.	474		ount:-		3010	
Executive EIC Empl Totals A) Fees for	e Name: loyee ID	Ang: Date:	Signati	Job No.	MX.	4 FI 4	Am	ount:-	Net Payme		30101-
EXECUTIVE EIC Empl Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis	e Name: loyee ID Assignem	Date:	Signatu	Job No. 9029071	mx.	4-14 ask Code	Am Total (	ount:-	Net Payme	ent	30/0/-
Executive EIC Empl Totals A) Fees for	e Name: loyee ID Assignem	Ang: Date:	Signatu	Job No.	mx.	4-14 ask Code Grand	Am Total (	(A+B) For	Net Payme		30/0/-
EXECUTIVE EIC Empl Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis	e Name: loyee ID Assignem	Date:	Signatu	Job No. 9029071	mx.	4-14 ask Code Grand	Am Total (	(A+B) For	THE RESERVE TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN THE OWNER, THE PE	ent	30/0/-
EXECUTIVE EIC Empl Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis	e Name: loyee ID Assignem	Date:	Signatu	Job No. 2024071	TO TO Quantity	4-14 ask Code Grand	Am Total (	(A+B) For	THE RESERVE TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN THE OWNER, THE PE	ent	only/-
Executive EIC Empl Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis Rupees in \ Assignment Number	Assignem sion Charge Words:	Date: Segment	Contre	Job No.  909071  Date Collection Type	Quantity Sub	Grand Sur Synched/mitted	Am Total (  Total (  Ouantity IOC and a	A+B) For m (A) CV (A) C	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Ouantity Paidinthi	is Quantity Payable Subsequent Invo

bile No:- 007 49256		BI	LL				
				mmercial U	lse:		43
ustomer's Name & Address	TY DVT LTD	).					The second
p: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE buse No.151, Sec 20, Near CNS Hospital, Inc	dira Nagar,	9-12-1-3-1-3-1-3-1-3-1-3-1-3-1-3-1-3-1-3-	BIII No	10135	554	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	• • •
-chnnw - 226016			Freela	ncer Code:	MXTKO	F2023-	-281
AN No.: AAECM5086D	Is my Charge	e/Engrana	inst Assi	anment/ss	stated below:		
Toward	is my Charge				Revised As	signment	Quantity And
		0	riginal As Number a	nd Date	Number a		Amount Payble
ob No: 202407110	Ø 00			Total Control	a Standard	100	Payble
ob Title: Diaper Car	c- 932	chilva	hour	STE WILLIAM	to the spinor	The American (	AL MAN
Fieldwork Locations:	014	Ma	)	N. C. C. L.			
rees for Assignment		9	Quantity	Rate		Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment			10				
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						266	n /-
3- Main interview -			38	70		266	0.1
4- Main interview-							ME STATE OF THE ST
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran	scription/Other	s		1 2	KAL-		Salar Marie
(Specify)						T. Yang Ye	
Other Fees/Charges							The state of the s
Character .							
Supervision Charges	P1 . 1 0	10100					
Executive Name: Anshu	Shrivas	DVO	- A	~			
		0va 1×474	- A	~			
EXECUTIVE Name: Anshu, EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals	ature:	Task C	ode Am	~ ount:-		0660/-	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	Job No.	Task C	ode Am	count:-		0660/-	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt	ature:	Task C		count:-	•	2660 /-	
EXECUTIVE Name: Anshu, EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals	Job No.	Task C	Am	nount:-			660,1-
Executive Name: Anshu EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges	Job No. 9024071	Task C	Am Am Total	nount:-	Net Paymer		660,1-
Executive Name: Anshu EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges	Job No.	Task C	And Total	nount:- (A+B) For			660,1- only)
Executive Name: Anshu EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges	Job No. 9024071	Task C	And Total	(A+B) For	Net Paymer	nt 2	only
Executive Name: Anshu EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words: Lipe Assignment Lob No. Segment Co.	Job No. 9024071	Task C	Arrand Total  Summa	nount:- (A+B) For		Ouantity Paldinthis	only
Executive Name: Anshu EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words: 100 100  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Co.	Job No.  9024071  Date Collection Type	Task Co	Arrand Total  Summa  Hed/ Quanti 10C and	(A+B) For Ary  ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	Net Paymer  Air O  Invoice Quantity Accepted  3 8	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invo
Executive Name: Anshu EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words: 100 100  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Co.	Job No.  9024071  Date Collection Type	Task Co	Arrand Total  Summa  Hed/ Quanti 10C and	(A+B) For Ary  ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	Net Paymer  Air O  Invoice Quantity Accepted  3 8	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invo
Executive Name: Anshu EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words: 100 100  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Co.	Job No.  9024071  Date Collection Type	Task Co	Arrand Total  Summa  Hed/ Quanti 10C and	(A+B) For Ary  ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	Net Paymer  Air O  Invoice Quantity Accepted  3 8	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invo
Executive Name: Anshu EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words: 100 100  Assignment Number 20240 Supervision Charges  I solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is: SOU	Job No.  Job	Task Collo	Arrand Total  Summa  Summa  India Quanti  India and correct	Ary ty Rejectedby Agreed by me to the best of m	Invoice Quantity Accepted  3 8  inv beliefs and I agree	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice  3 8  e with all terms and the: Union	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invo
Executive Name: Anshu EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words: 100 100  Assignment Number 20240 Supervision Charges  I solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is: SOU	Job No.  Job	Task Collo	Arrand Total  Summa  Summa  India Quanti  India and correct	Ary ty Rejectedby Agreed by me to the best of m	Invoice Quantity Accepted  3 8  inv beliefs and I agree	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice  3 8  e with all terms and the: Union	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invo
Executive Name: Anshu EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words: 100  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Co.  1 Solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is: SOU Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	Job No.  Job	Task Colonial Task Colonial Task Colonial Task Colonial Colonial Task Colonial Colonial Task Colonia	Arrue and correct	Ary ty Rejectedby Agreed by me  Benefi	Invoice Quantity Accepted  3 8  Invoice Quantity Accepted  Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice  38  e with all terms and the: Union  UBIN	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invo
Executive Name: Anshu EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words: 100 100 No. Segment Number  1 solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is: Solutions of the segment	Job No.  Job	Task Colonial Task Colonial Task Colonial Task Colonial Colonial Task Colonial Colonial Task Colonia	Arrue and correct	Ary ty Rejectedby Agreed by me  Benefi	Invoice Quantity Accepted  3 8  Invoice Quantity Accepted  Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice  3 8  e with all terms and the: Union	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invo
Executive Name: Anshu EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words: 100  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Co.  1 Solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is: SOU Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	Job No.  Job	Task Colonial Task Colonial Task Colonial Task Colonial Colonial Task Colonial Colonial Task Colonia	Arrue and correct	Ary ty Rejectedby Agreed by me  Benefi	Invoice Quantity Accepted  3 8  Invoice Quantity Accepted  Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  3 8  with all terms and the: Union Company of the Union Received On:	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invo
Executive Name: Anshu EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words: 100  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Co.  1 Solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is: SOU Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	Job No.  Job	Task Colonial Task Colonial Task Colonial Task Colonial Colonial Task Colonial Colonial Task Colonia	Arrue and correct	Ary ty Rejectedby Agreed by me to the best of m	Invoice Quantity Accepted  3 8  Invoice Quantity Accepted  Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice  38  e with all terms and the: Union  UBIN	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invo

customer's Name & Addre				BIL	L				
ustomer's Name & Addre					COVERED	Commercial U	se:	THE P	
o: MARKET XCEL DAT. louse No.151, Sec 20, Near CNS H ucknow - 226016	ospital, Indir	a wagar,			Fre	No: 356 te: 101356 eelancer Code:	MXLROT	2023-	362
AN NO. PALORIDOGO	Towards	my Ch	arges/F	eesagali	nst A	ssignment/ss	tated below:		
lob No: 20 24		Ori	ginal	Assignment er and Date	Revised As Number a	signment and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble		
	032	4 .			684 G. N. 1874 G.	- NO. 1001			
Job Title: DIO	1, 0	ip	(ch	beah	au)		Sales Ballion		
Fees for Assignment		10 10 10		0	antit	v Rate		Amount	
Data Collection Type & S	egment			Qu	antici			A PINTER Y	
1- Briefing charges			77 1 75 10					277	
2- Recruitment/Contac	t/Listing			1	11	70	THE PARTY OF	287	01-
3- Main interview -					-				
4- Main interview-	lan /Trans/	rintion/	Others				THE P		
5- Moderation/Translat (Specify)		a specially		14					
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges	Inshu	Shr	ivasto	ava .					
EXECUTIVE Name:  EIC Employee ID: Dat	e: Signa	ture:	M.	447A		The			
Totals						America	28	30 1	Part of the same
A) Fees for Assignemt		Job N	0.500	Task Co	de	Amount:-		70 1	
	A SALLEY	2024	01170			Amounts			
B) Supervision Charges	RELLE					Amount:-	Net Paymer	nt r	8701-
	N. T. C.			Gran	d To	tal (A+B) For			- ( - /
Rupees in Words: (4)	0 16	ausc	and T	eigh	1	hyndred	Beventy	Jul 600	0.0
To the state of th	-			S	um	mary			
	nent Cen	tre Col	Date   Qui	antity Synche Submitted	ed/ 0	luantity Rejectedby C and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinth Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice
20240 Qu	and SH	Pur .		uı		0	41	uı	0
1 solemnly declare the information	Kan	erein that	n sides of the	e page) is tru	e and c	orrect to the best of r	ny beliefs and I agre	e with all terms ar	nd conditions.
My PAN Account Number	is: A	F	100-12-15-16	1-1-		Danal	iciary Bank Nan	ne: SRT	
Reneficiary Bank Account	Name:	Aigh	el	1-36		Bener	ficiary Dank Har	e COTA	1001939
Beneficiary Bank Account	Number:	מבונ	709	237	2	Rene	nciary irac coo	2BTV	1001233
EP.OF		9100	103		-	10-1	Lew	Received On:	
E&OE	7			1	U	u lingh	Bill	Keceived Off.	
14R-Contin		13/1		6	an	1	PIII	Checked & C	leared On:
		100		0	/		DIII		
Disha		- 4 15	100000	//		with date	1 7 2 9 1 10 10 10		

n' ee et in ut ed to er nk ne

Name of the Address:- Mobile No:	taiza b	ad		Sungh	re						
		W.				BIL	L			NA TE	The State of
Customer's To: MARK House No.151. Lucknow - 220 PAN No.: AAEC	CET XCEL Sec 20, Ner 3016	ar CNS Hosp	MATRI) pital, Indira	Nagar,		Marks on our	Bill No Date: Freela		56 MXLY	F9623-	135-
	5000	То	wards	ny Charg	jes/Fee:				sstated belov		
Job No:		240		there are in	Total St.	Original Assignmen Number and Date				Assignment r and Date	Amount Payble
Job Title:		oper	Care	-03	124	1	-	TATE OF S	No. of Lot of Lo	A STREET	
Fieldwork L		-	OLD	COL	lboh	ou)		T SU SU		THE STATE OF	
Fees for A			ment			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	THE REAL PROPERTY.
The state of the s	fing charg								1 720	T. 7311 17	
	ruitment/C		sting								
	ninterview					4	4	70		308	0 /
4- Mai	n interview	y-									
	leration/Tr ecify)		/Transcri	ption/Othe	ers						
Other Fee	es/Charg	ies ·				1					
Supervision		A	2)	CF	on Olar						
Executive			n.8hu		va.8ta1	4	Par	,			
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date: :	Jignatu					NOTE:		1111	
A) Fees for	Assignem	1		Job No.	Tas	sk Code Amount:- 3080 /-					-
A) rees for				202407	10				1000		
B) Supervis	ion Charo	es					Am	ount:-			
a) Supervis		Astronomic State of the State o		12:13:13	G	Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 3080/-					10801-
Rupees in V	Words 1	han	11.	201	eig	1		4900 A	only	_	
Nopees and		hree	that	Auny	0		mma		O		27643
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S Subm		RESISTENCE AND A	Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	90240	Cycard	Sato		44			0	44	44	0
Beneficiar Beneficiar E&OE	y Bank Acc	count Nam	ie: Su	162011 162011	604	DJ.	3	Benef	iciary IFSC Code	e with all terms and cone; UCO For the Cone; UCO	2000961

Name of the Freelancer:- (-) standarders:- 197 pm Site	ish Kui	man				h 1	
		E	BILL				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT House No.151, Sec 20, Near CNS Hospital, In Lucknow - 226016 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	RIX PVT. LT ndira Nagar,	D.	770		6,64	1 K0F20	23-376
Toward	ds my Charg	es/Feesag	ainst As	signme	nt/sstated i	pelow:	011010
Job No: 202907110		100 m	Original A Number			sed Assignmen	Quantity A Amount Payble
Job Title: Diaper Ca	re-03	24	1000		E31 E35 E3	979 11 -273 11	гауыс
	P (Chi	mahou	)	1000	101010		
Fees for Assignment		10	uantity	Rat		Amou	nt
Data Collection Type & Segment		9	uantity	Rat		Amou	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			23437				
3- Main interview -			16.55				
4- Main interview-			14				
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Others						15 4
Other Fees/Charges	*					-00	
Supervision Charges			FXOS	0(w)	3011	5250	0/-
Executive Name: Ah&hU	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	Stove X47	1 /		LCS/TO	The second second	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:	X479	+ 10-	_		7,13,10	THE RESERVE
Totals	Job No.	Task Cod	le Amo	unt:-			
A) Fees for Assignemt							
n) Commission Charges	20240711	0	Amo	unt:-		5250	1-
B) Supervision Charges		Grand	Total (A	1+B) Fo	r Net Paym	ent 59	50/-
Rupees in Words: Five Th	-1100md				A 1	necs on	111/-
Rupees in Words.	OUXITY		mmar		4		J'
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent		submitted	Quantity F IQC and Ag	reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20240 Quant Ran	· .	-		-			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: QRS Beneficiary Bank Account Name: AS Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 2	shish Kum	6426	The state of the s	Benefic Benefic	ciary Bank Nam ciary IFSC Code	18: INDIA	N Bank
Aghina (Signature & Date)	7	Approved by			Bill C	hecked & Cleared	I On:

the the but but of ted e to ofter

ank

PIC of the freelancer 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Executive Name: Ashu Shivastava marketxcel 7650415475 Mobile No .: registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:

Date of Issue: 18 08 72 4 Valid From: 20 9 2 4to 10 9 2 4ob Fieldwork Location: States Mobile No. 296067 5545 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. ondenta (Card Holder's Signature) Assignment letter Freelancer Code: MXLKOF2023-182 Job No: 202407110

Job Title: Djapen Cane. Cl 324

Fieldwork Location: Kannaj Reference No: Freelancer Name / Holer Date: 18/08/2 4 This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Rate Rs. Quantity (Per Qty) Segment - Center (Nos) **Data Collection Type** The above stated assignment will start from 2 o 8 2 yand end on 10. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. Signed in the presence of: Date: 18/8/25 1) Witness Name: Anghy Shrivastava Contact number: 965 0415475 Name of signee: Atreen Signature: 2) Witness Name: , Signature: African Contact number: 9555 Signature:

comstay

mponen nment &

naterials

tailment e date of

nofyour shall be

signment iously or ot be the

nployees ire laws. houldbe

Briefing e to have shall not ich actor

for using ed by the

ou to the ever, the m and/or rk. If the

pletion].

etely and omputer n to none one for

thorities e no case

quantity ignment quantity

erritorial

market xcel	Executive Name:	rial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Change Short Ugas 1906  The Short Ugas	lance supplier fo	or	the freelancer
Research Data by	Market Xcel as pe	Valid From: 2 0 2 4 to 0 9	to collect Marker.  Reference No.  2 (Job Fieldwork  Card is issued of	o: rk	or store)
the specific request of	the freelance suppl	ier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	a proper let	(Card Hol	lder's Signature)
The second day	per communel a	Assignment letter	A SANDARDON NAMED IN	and the second	1
Freelancer Name Arr House Address Kay	nan Ghanma smanda	Job No: 20240710  Job Title: Digpencare & 32  Fieldwork Location: Kannayj	Freelancer ( Reference N Date:   8	Code (n XCIC to:	10-1-23
-law and overlies.		with you regarding the assignment person tended on. If other associated fees as mentioned hereu	THE REAL PROPERTY.	-	The second secon
we now offer you lees to below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment  Data Collection	nt:	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
(A) Fees for Assignmen  Data Collection	Type	Segment - Center  Kannayj		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection  The above stated assignment of the above stated assignment as communicated at the assignment in part/full freelanger, and you are	ment will start from gh the device handed e device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further refree to pursue any omployment in the Con	Segment - Center	ompleted assignment of the complete quantity of the should be always and the should be always to the should be always to the should be any other person ompany reserves it	ent should be de and data be synce in active and Geptance and may merely an assig, and that no rec s right to terminate.	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection  The above stated assignment that data collected in the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary e without showing any real toolegate the interest of the collected in the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary e without showing any real toolegate the interest of the collected in the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary e without showing any real toolegate the interest of the collected in the c	ment will start from the device handed of above stated briefing without any further refree to pursue any omployment in the Contact and the con	Segment - Center  One over to you for the data collection task in control the secured server. The device location Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not another vocation of your choice or work for an any shall be entertained in future. The Control therein (both sides of the page) is true and control to the page of the page o	ompleted assignment of the complete quantity of the should be always and the should be always to the should be always to the should be any other person ompany reserves it	ent should be de and data be synce sin active and Geptance and may merely an assig, and that no restricts right to terminating from beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)

	The state of the s	THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
	Executive Nume: Dr. A. L. S.	and reference of
Conducting interviews Passearch Data by & Date of	At ab Bay O registered with us as a freelance supplied and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference tours: 19 2 4 Valid From 2 9 1 4 10 Field Mobile No 21 10 14 14 2 Address: This Authority Card is issue the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	No:
-		(Card Holder's Signature
	Assignment letter	
Festimer Name A.L.	16 Bano 100 202407110 Freeles	NOT COMPANIES FOR 14-

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned bereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	Kannauj	43	70/-
	The same of the last of the la		

The above stated assignment will start from 20 10 1 and end on 10 9 2. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be syncod on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the enignment in partifull without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a frecisecer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for personnel lumporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to reconsiste your assignment to the old above ing any reason thereof.

th sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all science's decises the information mention torus and conditions.

Dates	10/9	den	
			Bano

Summer 37/11 of

Signed in the presen	de of
1) Witness Name:	bah. Shrivestowa
Contact number	2650415475
Signature	-
2) Witness Name	Vitendos Vorma
Costact number:	2111103126
Signature	-attels.

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial PIC of the freelancer dierms Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -119020 marketxcel Anshu Shrivastaya Executive Name: Mobile No.: This is to certify that Chandra Mohargegistered with us as a freelance supplier for tempone conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market ignment Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:

Date of Issue: 10074 Valid From: 20074 to 10074 Job Fieldwork

Location: Coungan Mobile No: 00492 CD Address: This Authority Card is issued on /materials the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. spondent (Card Holder's Signature) artailmen the date of Assignment letter Freelancer Code Mx L/L of 2023-281 on of you Freelancer Name Chandra Mohan Job No: 202407110

House Address For Debal Job Title: Diaper Care, Q324

Fieldwork Location: Kannauj y shall be Reference No: Date: 18/08/29 ssignmen ariously or not be the mployees

oure laws

shouldb

I Briefing ge to have

a shall not

uch actor

for using led by the

ou to the vever, the

and/or

ork. If the

pletion].

etely and computer n to non-

e one for

thorities

no case

quantity

ignment

quantity

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Pees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	Konnayi	38	70/.
Construction of the latest to	(GITTI SIG.)	scienced with the state of the	N. Contract

The above stated assignment will start from 200 U and end on 15. 3 2 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 10/8/14

Name of signee: Chandra Mohan

Signature: - Log Al Er

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

rritorial

marke† <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name: Mobile No.:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, 6 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Shi was tava		PIC of the	e freelancer
Research Data by Mate of	Market Xcel as p	registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: 2 9 2 to 10 2 2  Address: This Authority Callier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Collect Market		-
the specific request of	the freelance supp	olier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Salara Addition	(Card Hold	ler's Signature
AND RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T		Assignment letter	and the later to t	100 per 100	
Freelancer Name (1) House Address	ish a lyenfuntko	Job No: 2 02407110 Job Title: Disper Carl 2327 Fieldwork Location: Kannay)	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 188	24	
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project brief We now offer you fees fo below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment	or the assignment an	with you regarding the assignment pertaining attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned hereund	Qu	antity	nand explained mentioned Rate Rs. (Per Qty
Data Collection	Туре	Segment - Center		Nos)	70/
on or one of brinkings	man company	Kannauj			
The above stated assigni	nent will start from	over to you for the data collection task in con	pleted assignment shaplete quantity and da	ould be del ita be synce	d on daily bas
numbers/quantity throug that data collected in the as communicated at the assignment in part/full v freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary en	device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further free to pursue any of apployment in the Con	y into the secured server. The device location is g. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an eather vocation of your choice or work for a impany shall be entertained in future. The Com-	esult in non-acceptan imployment but mere my other person, and pany reserves its righ	ce and may ely an assig that no req at to termina	to rejection of nment to you quest from you te your assign
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the as communicated at the assignment in part/full varieties, and you are permanent/temporary en without showing any reast I solemnly declare the interms and conditions.	device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further free to pursue any o apployment in the Con son thereof.  formation mentioned	y into the secured server. The device location is Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an eighther vocation of your choice or work for an empany shall be entertained in future. The Complete in (both sides of the page) is true and complete in the complete in th	esult in non-acceptant mployment but mere my other person, and apany reserves its right rect to the best of my b	that no requit to terminal	to rejection of nment to you quest from you te your assign
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the as communicated at the assignment in part/full of freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary en without showing any reast I solemnly declare the inference and conditions.  Date: 18 8 7	device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further free to pursue any comployment in the Conson thereof.	y into the secured server. The device location is Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an earther vocation of your choice or work for an impany shall be entertained in future. The Complete in (both sides of the page) is true and correspond to the complete in the complete in (both sides of the page) is true and correspond to the complete in the complete in the corresponding to the corr	esult in non-acceptant mployment but mere my other person, and apany reserves its right rect to the best of my but the presence of the same:	that no require to terminal	to rejection of inment to you quest from you the your assign agree with all
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the as communicated at the assignment in part/full varieties, and you are permanent/temporary en without showing any reast I solemnly declare the interms and conditions.	device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further free to pursue any comployment in the Conson thereof.	y into the secured server. The device location is Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an either vocation of your choice or work for ampany shall be entertained in future. The Complete in (both sides of the page) is true and complete in the com	esult in non-acceptant mployment but mere my other person, and apany reserves its right rect to the best of my but the server with the presence of the server with the server	that no require to terminal objections and Is	to rejection of the property of the pour assignate with all
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the as communicated at the assignment in part/full vifreelancer, and you are permanent/temporary en without showing any reast I solemnly declare the interms and conditions.  Date: 1000	device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further free to pursue any comployment in the Conson thereof.  Formation mentioned	y into the secured server. The device location is Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an either vocation of your choice or work for an impany shall be entertained in future. The Complete in (both sides of the page) is true and correspond to the complete in the complete in the complete in the corresponding to the correspon	esult in non-acceptant mployment but mere my other person, and apany reserves its right eect to the best of my but the sect to the best of my but the sect number:	that no require to terminal seliefs and Is	to rejection of the property of the pour assign agree with all
that data collected in the as communicated at the assignment in part/full of freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary en without showing any reast I solemnly declare the inference and conditions.  Date:	device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further free to pursue any comployment in the Conson thereof.  Formation mentioned	y into the secured server. The device location is Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an either vocation of your choice or work for an impany shall be entertained in future. The Complete in (both sides of the page) is true and correspond to the complete in the complete in the complete in the corresponding to the correspon	esult in non-acceptant mployment but mere my other person, and pany reserves its right rect to the best of my but the serves Name:	that no require to terminal seliefs and Is	to rejection of the property of the pour assignate with all

conducting interviews Research Data by M	Executive Name Mobile No.:  Swatis and collecting Market Xcel, as p	registered with us data. He/She has been au valid From 2 & 9 2 40 206 \$ 242 \$ Address: This	i-110020 98 + GV 9 as a freeland otherized to pent Letter.	nce supplier for collect Market Reference No:	PIC	of the freelancer
the specific request of	the freelance supp	oller to facilitate in his/her assignment	gnment.	ird is issued on		
and the second	and they are			A SPERSON	(Card I	Holder's Signature)
		Assignment let	Service State	the coronal	do de	NETS ASSESSED
Freelancer Name Sw House Address	atisma	Job No: 202407 Job Title: Dia Pen Cane Fieldwork Location: Kann	10 B 324 1947	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:   D G	MXLY 124	6F2013-13
detail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	g which you had att the assignment and	other associated fees as mention	ed hereunder,	on the terms and o		
Data Collection Ty	pe	Segment - Center	Carnel Br	C	Vos)	(Per Qty)
nto established and	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Kannauj	polic c.s.	4	4	70/
numbers/quantity through the that data collected in the dev as communicated at the about assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employethout showing any reason. I solemnly declare the informaterms and conditions.	ne device handed ov- rice is sent directly in ve stated briefing. No nout any further refi- te to pursue any other syment in the Compa- thereof.	of Land end on La collection to the secured server. The device Non-Compliance of agreed sched erence/intimation to you. This is er vocation of your choice or we any shall be entertained in future.	location shou ule may result not an emplo ork for any ot The Company	Id be always in acti in non-acceptance byment but merely her person, and the reserves its right to	ve and GP and may an assign at no requ	S be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a lest from you for e your assignment
Date:  DOO	A PROPERTY OF A PARTY		The state of the s	Name: Mah	u Sho	nivas tava
Name of signee: Sw	ati			number: 965		5475
			Signature	=	fre	A Paris
Signature: Swal	H		2) Witness I	Name: Titen number: 955	dra 5100	Venma
			Signature		The	de

ESQUE ESQUE

onder

date s

of you hall b

usly a

be the loyed laws

oldbe

lave ll not act or

using y the

the dior the

n].

nd ter n-'or

conducting interviews and conducting intervi	Assignment letter    Assignment letter   Assignment	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork rd is issued on	
Freelancer Name Ashah K	Assignment letter	(Can	1 W. Li. d. Clarate and
12 12 11		The second secon	rd Holder's Signature
1 - 1 - 1 -			THE RESERVED AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE
Unnas	Joh Title Disper Care, B177 Fieldwork Location: Kannayj	Freelancer Code MX Reference No: Date: 1910912	1 K of 202.
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion detail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assibelow and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	n we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining you had attended on. gnment and other associated fees as mentioned hereund  Segment - Center	to the captioned subject notice, on the terms and conditional Quant (Nos	tity Rate R
	Kanan		400 301/
	Kannay	2301	13.7
numbers/quantity through the devi- that data collected in the device is s as communicated at the above stat assignment in part/full without ar- freelancer, and you are free to pu- permanent/temporary employmen without showing any reason thereo-	start from 200 1 and end on 1000 2. The complete handed over to you for the data collection task in complete directly into the secured server. The device location is the directly into the secured server. The device location is the directly into the secured server. The device location is the directly into the secured server. The device location is the directly into the secured server. The device location is the page of the company shall be entertained in future. The Complete in the company shall be entertained in future. The complete into the company shall be entertained in future. The complete into the company shall be entertained in future. The complete into the company shall be entertained in future. The complete into the company shall be entertained in future. The complete into the company shall be entertained in future. The complete into the company shall be entertained in future. The complete into the complete into the company shall be entertained in future. The complete into the company shall be entertained in future. The complete into the company shall be entertained in future. The complete into the company shall be entertained in future. The complete into the company shall be entertained in future.	should be always in active result in non-acceptance a employment but merely a my other person, and that apany reserves its right to	e and GPS be capture and may to rejection an assignment to your at no request from your terminate your assign
Date: 10/8/24	Signe	ed in the presence of	THE PERSON NAMED IN
Name of signee: A & W. &		itness Name: Anah ontaet number: 96	5041547
The second secon		gnature:	An
Signature: ANA		iness Name: 11	tendag V
740	G Si	entact number:	1 1 1083